NORVOIR

Approved Lenders

Bank of America

Cristian Connelly
Cristian.Connelly@bofa.com
Phone: 650-449-4177
NMLS ID: 482409

Jacqueline Ng
Jacquelineng@bofa.com
Phone: 415-715-9754
NMLS ID: 1294985

Chase

Cherolynn Vila
Cherolynn.vila@chase.com
Phone: 925-997-3652
NMLSR ID: 554826

Ronald Chiu
Ronald.chiu@chase.com
Phone: 415-867-3035
NMLSR ID: 448559

Citibank

Zeon Zhou
zeon.zhou@citi.com
Phone: 415-713-7557
NMLSR ID: 484726

Wells Fargo

Jerome Sierra

Jerome.Sierra@wellsfargo.com

Phone: 650-996-2661
NMLSR ID: 448230

NorvoirSF.com

Hello@NorvoirSF.com

PNC

Lilly Chiang
Lilly.chiang@pnc.com
Phone: 415-595-9980
NMLS ID: 489920

415-376-7689



